Congressman Jake LaTurner
Mobile Office Hours - April

Monday, April 5

Valley Falls Public Library
10:00 am - 11:00 am

Columbus County Courthouse
10:00 am - 11:00 am

Oswego City Hall
Conference Room
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Oskaloosa Public Library
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Galena Municipal Courtroom
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Tonganoxie Public Library
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Leavenworth County Courthouse

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Thursday, April 8

Eudora Parks & Rec
10:00 am - 11:00 am

Baldwin City Hall
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Tuesday, April 13
Paola Public Library
10:00 am - 11:00 am

La Cygne Public Library
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Mound City Public Library
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Fort Scott City Hall
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Wednesday, April 14

Coffeyville City Hall
Commission Room
9:15am - 10:15 am

Independence Ane Mae’s
Coffee & Sandwich Shop
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Neodesha Public Library
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Parsons Carnegie Arts
Center Upstairs Gallery
2:15pm-3:15 pm

Thursday, April 15

Rossville Public Library
10:00 am - 11:00 am

Monday, April 19

Jackson County Courthouse
9:00 am - 10:00 am

Sabetha Public Library
I11:15am - 12:15 pm

Seneca Public Library
1:15 pm - 2:15 pm

Blue Rapids City Hall
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Wednesday, April 21

Atchison Public Library
9:00 am - 10:00 am

Troy Public Library
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Highland Public Library
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Hiawatha Fisher Center
2:15pm - 3:15 pm

Horton City Hall
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Thursday, April 22

Garnett Town Hall Center
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

La Harpe City Hall
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Humboldt Opies Family Restaurant
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Friday, April 23

Wellsville Public Library
9:00 am - 10:00 am

Ottawa Public Library
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Girard C4 Coffee House
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Arma Public Library
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Chanute Public Library
2:45 pm - 3:45 pm

Monday, April 26
Carbondale City Hall
9:00 am - 10:00 am

Osage City Public Library
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Tuesday, April 27

Waverly Public Library
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Burlington Public Library
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Yates Center
Ambulance Office
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm




